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
2bdrm duplexes, 2bdrm 4-plexes, new 
3bdrm/3bth duplexes. Great locations, 
close campus, nice properties, fenced 
yard, w/d connections, 776-6079, 
www.aggielandleasing.com

3bdrm/2bth house, available mid-August, 
near campus, $900/mo., no pets. 690- 
0085.

1-3 Male/Female needed ASAP! 
$250/mo., 2-acres, 1/4 bills. (281)798- 
4511, (281)250-6411.

3bdrm/2bth House, Cedar Run, w/d in­
cluded, new tile floors, $1050/mo., on 
shuttle. Natalie 409-789-4079 or Gary 
255-0057.

1-3/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, 
some near campus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

3bdrm/2bth, available August, 3010 Nor- 
mand, no pets, $950/mo. 846-5722.

1st Month Discount. Nice, clean 
2bdrm/1bth duplex, fenced, all mainte­
nance, $565. Jason 817-975-0802, 903- 
742-0160 Local.

3bdrm/3bth new duplexes, great floor 
plan, internet access, tile floors, w/d, 
3bdrm/2bth duplexes leasing for June and 
August. www.aggielandleasing.com 
776-6079.

4bdrm/4bth condo, SW Parkway, on bus 
route. 219-0110,218-0046.

2,3&4 bedroom houses w/yards. Great lo­
cations for students. Pets welcome. 575- 
7461.

4bdrm/4bth condominium, University 
Place, all appliances, ceiling fans, 
$735/bdrm. (281)444-9612.

2/1 condo sublease, 10 minutes 
campus, w/d connections, no pets. 
870-3899, 979-575-2528. $650.

from
936-

2/1 duplex in Bryan. W/D connections. 
Fenced backyard. Located behind Blinn. 
$675/mo. 281-428-2310.

Apartment for rent. Large 2bdrm/1bth, liv­
ing &dining rooms, w/d included, 
$580/mo., $400/deposit. Available Au­
gust. Water paid. 775-3737.

2/2, w/d, security system. On shuttle, 
lawn care. $575./mo. 696-0616.

Apartment, very nice 2/2 on shuttle, w/d 
connections, Hilton area, $565/mo. 774- 
7838.

2bdrm/1.5bath 2-story house, fenced, W/D 
connections, 400 MacArthur, $725/mo. 
693-1448.

Big 3bdrm/2bth almost new duplex in 
Rock Hollow. All appliances, big yard, on 
shuttle, $925/mo. 779-5578.

Answer to previous puzzle

Brand new 4bdrm/2ba, 2-car garage 
house w/fenced yard. All new appliances. 
$1,250/mo. 680-0173.
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Bryan, Olive St., 2/1 duplex, w/d connec­
tions, central h/a, no pets, $500/mo. Per­
fect for grad students. 777-8177.
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Christian Private Dorm. DTS Movie Thea­
tre. Luxury bathrooms. Pool Room. Free 
laundry, cable & utilities. Rooms start at 
$325. Call 229-9403.

rs
6/25/03

Convenient, large two-story condo, 
2bdrm/2bth. Large living area, w/d-conn., 
5-blocks from campus. Available for fall 
semester. 506-CollegeMainD, $565/mo., 
$300/dep. Call 972-897-7435(days); 979- 
268-6729(evenings) to view. For leasing 
arrangements. Call 254-542-6030; 254- 
289-8200.

Newsday Crossword WOODWORKING by Patrick Jordan 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Venerable Big 

Apple retailer 
5 Indentation 

settings

65 Pretentious
66 1969 Hitchcock 

thriller
67 Show diversity
68 Pitfall

9 Pitchman's 40 Composition 
patter closer

10 Take top honors 41 Night of

9 Pogo Possum’s 69 “Bye!"
home

14 Enoch’s 
grandfather

15 Zion National 
Park state

16 Irritate
17 Spanish 

surrealist
18 38 Across, to 

Guy Williams
19 Occupied
20 Prepare to fly
23 Say “When?”
24 Back, on a boat
25 Electrical unit
27 Got ready

to ride
30 Hilarious 

situation
34 Speed director 

De Bont
37 Created a 

tapestry
38 Masked hero 

of 1950s TV
39 Promotion 

candidates
43 The Beach 

Boys’ John B,

44 Fifty-fifty
45 Senior’s Junior
46 Look after
47 City saved by 

Joan of Arc
50 Altar adjoiner
52 Proceed 

stealthily
56 Wide partner
59 Move clumsily
62 “Welcome 

to Waikiki!”
64 Willy or Shamu

70 Layers of
green eqqs 
Citiz71 Citizenship Day 
mo.

DOWN
1 Brazilian dance
2 69 Across, 

in Argentina
3 K, as in jewelry
4 Gooey camp 

treats
5 Puccini opera
6 Resting on
7 Cinderella 

setting
8 Make wheat 

bundles

11 Pastel color
12 Tousle
13 Cheat at 

hide-and-seek
21 Devise, 

as a plan
22 Auction signal 
26 First name

in shoes
28 506, in old 

Rome
29 Mall tier
31 Spheres
32 Twistable 

cookie
33 Undecided
34 “Surely you__!'
35 Wheel 

connector
36 Inert gas
38 Garden flower

anticipation
42 Chamomile 

carriers
47 Stillwater sch.
48 Take away
49 Water balloon 

sounds
51 Public square
53 Yankees 

manager
54 Available
55 Libya neighbor
56 Thomas Waller’s 

nickname
57 Lotion additive
58 Double Dutch 

need
60 Gothic novelist 

Stoker
61 Raw silk's hue
63 Loft filler

Duplex, 2/1, W/D-conn„ fenced. Rent 
$599, $299/dep. 450-0098, 226-2100,
764-5969.

Prelease for August, 2/1, W/D connec­
tions, water paid, 609 Turner, $415/mo. 
693-1448.

Female sublease private 1 bdrm/1 bth in 
large 4bdrm/4bth at Melrose, available Au­
gust, $369/mo. 777-8959, 279-5999.

Prelease for August, 2/2, W/D connec­
tions, fenced, great location, University 
Oaks, $680/mo. 693-1448.

Leasing for June and August, 2bdrm/1bth 
fenced yard duplexes, great locations, 
great floor plans. 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

Remodeled 3bd/2ba house. Walk to 
A&M, 200 Park Place. 229-2452 agent/ 
owner $1050/mo.

Room for lease in 3/2.5/2 townhouse, gat­
ed community with swimming-pool, mi­
nutes from A&M, $450 +1/3utilities. 1- 
800-404-7077 ext-27.

Lifesaving Prices -10 location -up to $300 
in gift certificates -1-4 Bdrms -Apartments, 
Townhomes, Duplexes- 693-8850.

Low, Low, rents. Starving grads and budg­
et minded students, $325/mo. 1 bdrm/1 ba, 
5-units available now through August. 
308-310 Ehlinger Dr. Save $$$. 777-3371.

Several nice homes for lease in Bryan & 
C.S. Pet friendly. Flexible terms. Call 
Laurie Follis, Broker, 764-5777; 260-7653, 
ext. 114.

New 3/2 duplex for lease. W/D, yard 
maintained. Off 2818 &Holleman,
$1050/mo. 979-764-7788.

Share new house with two F-students. All 
utilities, cable, and internet, bus route 
$500/mo. 214-641-0077.

New Duplexes -Edelweiss Gartens -33/3, 
refrig, w/d. $1000/mo. Call Jerry Merker, 
Coventry Glen Realty at 979-846-2894 or

Spacious 2/1.5, private yard w/deck, w/d 
connections, ceiling fans, large closets. 
Call 219-3645.

979-777-2910. Spacious 2bdrm/1.5bth, w/d included,

Nice 2bd/2ba/2gar house. Dual master Manuel Drive, $525. Cathy 268-1074.

suites, huge closets, high ceilings, fenced 
yard, fireplace. Wolf Pen Creek area. 
$985/mo. 764-9930.

Sublease 1-M/F, 4/4 apartment, Campus 
Lodge, available 8/16, great deal. 817- 
896-7944, mayeaux13@aol.com

Northgate- Brand New 2/2 and 3/2, walk 
to A&M. 846-4076

Sublease 2bdrm/2bth, $490, no deposit, 
from 6/2 through 8/15. Call 412-3000.

Now leasing 2bdrm/11.5bth and
1 bdrm/1 bth 4-plexes, close to campus,

Sublease efficiency from Aug.- Dec., 
$385/mo., no deposit. Joshua, 255-9845.

great location, nice floor plans, shuttle 
bus, 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

Parkway Apartments SWPK C.S.

Sublease through December. Perfect for 
December graduates. 1/1 with loft,
$684/mo. Available now! 696-5805; 
575-7415.

2bdrm & 3bdrm available. 1-month 
free/ reduced rental rates/ look & lease 
incentives, zero deposit. 693-6540.

Pepper Tree Apartments. Ask about our 
free rent specials and our fall semester 
leases. 1,2&3 bedrooms. 693-5731.

Summer sublease. 1-F needed,
2bdrm/1.5bth townhouse, $275/mo. +1/2 
bills, no deposit, June Free, 
nancyta @ hotmail.com

Washers & Dryers For Rent. Don't buy, 
rent a washer & dryer, $30/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Betterl 764-3902

Moving Sale! Washer with warranty $200. 
Small desk & chair $40. Full-size futon 
$75. Entertainment center $60. Call 260- 
2570.

"Willow” a very sweet and playliiii 
ese/Tabby mix, is available for 
6-8mos. old. The Cat’s Cradle, 
0599.

Must Sell!! 36" JVC I’Art TV. 3mo. old, 4yr 
warranty. Paid $1100 sell $800. 979-764- 
5804 or 713-817-6467 leave message.

epublicai 

alike can 
intrigued 

gubernatorial pi 
New 3bdrm/2bth home, buy ore I Gov. Gray Davi 
$89,900, $900/mo., Bryan 
6827.

REAL ESTATE

Marts

Queen size bed, brand new, semi-firm, 
bed frame included, $400 OBO. Call 
Ryann 822-3047 or (281)782-4769.

ROOMMATES

Washer and Dryer Set $250. 
tors starting at $80. 220-3665.

Refrigera-

1/F Christian roommate needed tr 
3/1 house. $275/mo +1/3 bills, ta 
Lindsey (979)680-8797.

HELP WANTED
2-F, brand new 3/3/Z2 brick In interesting: “Tet
$375/mo., $375/deposit, 832-642®

SSSDancers,
Flexible hours. 
18+ only.

Dancers, Dancers$$$.
Silk Stocking, 690-1478.

$250 a day potential/ bartending. Training 
provided. 1-800-293-3985 ext.625.

2-Non-smoking female roommates* 
to share new 3bdrm/2btfi townte i 
gust move-in, year lease, ®' 
+1/3util., minutes from campus. |36tt 
0036.

A fun, prestigious teaching position. 
Some evenings SSaturdays. Must have 
had driver’s license 4-+years. No criminal 
record. We train. $7/hr. 693-3992.

2-roommates needed for a » 
house in Bryan. College students p 
red, contact Matt 979-257-9985

Cleaning commercial buildings at night, 
M-F. Call 823-5031 for appt.

2-roommates needed for a * 
house in Bryan. College students re 
red, gameroom and hot tub. Contadl 
979-257-9985.

La Bodega is now accepting applicaions 
for waitstaff, kitchen, &management posi­
tions. Call 691-TACO for details or come 
by the restaraunt @ 102 Church Avenue 
to apply.

2-rooms in 3/2house, large back yarii 
kitchen, no smoking/animals $3258 
+ 1/3bills 822-3355.

Lynntech, Inc. has an immediate part-time 
position to maintain internal and external 
web pages. Applicants must be familiar 
with using HTML, Dreamweaver and Web 
Builder. Applicants must be exceptionally 
creative, self-motivated, and possess the 
ability to work under deadline pressures. 
This position is for 15-20hrs/week, Mon­
day through Friday. Send resume and 
times available to work, to 7607 Eastmark 
Drive, Suite 102; College Station, TX 
77840 or email to 
studentworkers @ lynntech .com 
Lynntech, Inc. is an EOE.

2/F-roommates needed for 4bdm te 
own room. On Southgate 
+1/4bills. 832«|
aggie1430@aol.com

2bdrm/1bth apartment. Furnished, 
utilities paid. 210-326-2420.

Available 8/1 or earlier, non-sw 
roommates for 4/3 new home, 9(45: 
gainvillea, w/d, $400/mo. +1/4utilfe 
Ross at 512-396-0766.

Available 8/25, Male non-smoking«! 
for Fall and Spring, 2bd/1ba Brisw 
Apartments. On bus stop, $29 
utilities. David 694-7171

HOUSES 
FOR RENT
1606 Ursuline
4/2 • $850 • Huge 

Bryan • avail. Aug. 1

1608 Ursuline
$850 • Big 
avail. NOW

3/2 
Bryan

208 Cooner
3/2 • $1050 • Big 

near campusCS
avail. July 1

705 Wellborn
4/2 • $950 • Big 

CS • near campus 
avail. Aug. 1

2506 Morris
2/2 <

Bryan
$800 • Big 

■ avail. NOW

Call Clarissa
690-9751

www.universityleasing.com

Wellborn area duplex 2/1, 40 acres of 
trails/ creeks $550 August leasing grad 
students preferred 690-7355 or 777-4377.

Zero Deposit Speciall Meadows Point 
Apartments, 800-Marion Pugh, 764-8892. 
1 or 2bdrms, water, ethernet, gas, utility 
paid by property. Computer lab, fitness 
center, pool, volleyball, tennis courts. Hot- 
tub, club-room. Lots of great deals availa­
ble.

Lynntech, Inc. has openings available in 
CAD in our Mechanical Engineering & De­
sign Group. Applicants must be familiar 
with Pro/ENGINEER. Positions are full 
and part-time. Applicants must possess 
the ability to work well with others and 
have good communication skills. Appli­
cants must successfully complete a pre­
employment drug screening. Individuals 
in the Engineering field are preferred. 
Send resume and times available to work, 
to 7607 Eastmark Dr. Ste. 102, CS, TX 
77840 or E-mail to
hrlynntech@lynntech.com Lynntech, Inc. 
is an EOE.

F-roommate needed 3bd/3badu()laSt 
ginning 8-1-03, $380/mo. If Interskti 
713-385-5885.

Female roommate needed. Forifi 
3bdrm/2ba mobile home. $275/irf 
util. Megan 696-2119.
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Many alread) 
has flirted with i 
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Davis’ first term 
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Times change 
grow and mature
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momentum in M 
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Last month, then 
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grew to 376,008.

Looking for one M/F roommate, ka)* 
house with large rooms. SmloiM 
campus, $400/mo. Please call Calhj 5! 
4192.

M-Roommate for 2bdrm/2Mti OT 
$325/mo. +1/2 bills. Call 218-5734.

M-Roommate, 2/2 house, new, tas’J 
$375/mo., utilities paid. 979-218-628!

FOR SALE
1981 Honda 200cc, excellent condition, 
$1200, low miles, 80/mpg. 979-525-9473.

2/2 mobile home, 16x64, 1999, located in 
Rolling Ridge, call 774-4877.

Fleetwood 16’x80’ 3bd/2ba, 
vaulted ceilings, garden tub. 
students 713-898-7967

Medical office now hiring full-time Medical 
Assistant. Great experience for student 
applying for medical school. Position re­
quires a one year commitment. Salary 
commensurate with experience. Please 
fax resume to (979)776-4260 or apply in 
person: Allergy Associates, 2706 Osier 
Blvd., Bryan, TX. 77802, 776-7895.

Male roommate needed ASAP! 
from campus. Call 979-224-10711# 
tails.

a

Need male roommate for fall sere! 
2bdrm/2bth apartment. Call (7l3|!i 
7612, leave message. $350/mo.

fireplace, 
Great for

Needed. Experienced part-time computer 
technician, students welcome. Call Terri 
776-9955.

Need subleaser in 4bdrm/2bth apart' 
for fall, spring, summer. Call 9794 
1216.

GameCube and accessories $200, futon 
$70, tv stand and media center $125, Ga­
zelle freestyle exercise machine $175. 
268-2091.

Part time optician desired, will train, call 
Dr.Strong or Nidal at 979-694-2000 or fax 
resume 979-694-2010.

Roommate needed ASAP. I 
4bdrm/2bth house, $350/mo. +1/4 
ies. 979-224-2971.

Great for student. 3/2, 2000 Fleetwood. 
$30,000. Appliances, fenced yard, stor­
age building. Great shape. 693-0558.

Hot Tub. 5-person portable. 5-hp pump. 
220v heater. 20-jets. Cedar cabinet. Like 
New, Must Sacrifice! 979-775-8904.

Part-time service station attendant. Basic 
automotive knowledge Villa Maria Chev­
ron. Corner of Villa Maria and East 29th. 
(979)776-1261.

Roommate wanted. 4bd/3ba„ $4ffi' 
+1/4-util. Nice house, close to caul 
281-684-7620, 979-696-7817.

SERVICES

Bu!
in
T

1
[

Kenmore gas dryer $50, GE washing ma­
chine $50, 492-4258.

King size water bed $75, weight machine 
w/stair step $75, Cardioglide $40, ab ma­
chine $50. Best offer considered. 693- 
4876, 571-3023.

or weekends.
4260 or apply in person at: 2706 Osier 
Blvd., Bryan, TX., (979)776-7895.

HAPPILY MARRIED COUPLE excited 
to become a family through adoption. 

Legal/Medical Expenses Only.

1-877-202-2172
Little Flower Adoptions

Waitresses needed. No experience nec­
essary. Great money, flexible hours. All 
shifts available at all locations. North- 
Beltway 8 at Imperial Valley, Galleria- 
Richmond at Briing Drive, South- 145 at 
Dixie Farm Road. Apply in person, Rick’s 
Cabaret.

Wanted: Student to help register the local 
chapter of a national honor society. 
3.0min GPA required, sophomores prefer­
red. Contact us at 
vicepresident @ phisigmatheta.org

Lawn maintenance, 
clean-up, $25 and up. 
574-1533, Brandon.

Mow, edge 
Free estte5

TUTORS

STUDIES IN PROGRESS
We need kitchen & counter help! Friendly 
atmosphere, flexible hours, no experience 
necessarry. Start today! Cliff’s 
(Burgers&More). Apply in person, 
3500Hwy21E, Bryan (old Red Bandna lo­
cation).

Math tutoring- Algebra througii Calcoi 
696-9113, leave message.

he run up 
presidenti 
reminisce 

election when e 
asking who woi 
Democratic cam 
defeated by Gee 
Nobody expecte 
Arkansas to con 
Bush, stay in of 
oversee the largi

RN/LVN with experience. Competitive 
salary. Excellent benefits. Will train for al­
lergist’s duties. Friendly office. NO nights AAA Texas Defensive Driving. LoS history, but it he 

Fax resume to: (979)776- fun, Laugh-a-lotl! Ticket dismissals
ance discount. M-T(6pm-9pm), . .
Th(6pm-9pm), Fri.&Sat- Fri(6pm-& Crowded \ 
&Sat(10am-2:30pm), Sat(8am-2:3®
Inside BankofAmerica. Walk-ins * 
come. $25/cash. Lowest price altai! 
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